

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29687 of 2021 and C.C.No.546 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
	29.04.2022	<p><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the Respondent Nos.8 and 9 to file some documents as additional material papers, post after Summer Vacation, 2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DEV, J</u></p> <p>tm</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--