

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**WP No.29687 of 2021 & CC No.546 of 2022**

**Proceeding Sheet**

Sl. No.	Date	Order	Office Note
12	07.12.2022	<p><b><u>DEV, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of the learned counsel for the respondents, post after three (3) weeks.</p> <p>bss</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>DEV, J</u></p>	

--	--	--	--