

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.29687 of 2021 & C.C.No.546 of 2022**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
16.	24.06.2025	<p><b><u>GRKP, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sri S. Lakshminarayana Reddy, Ld. Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Petitioner (in Contempt Case) seeks time to file response to the Report bearing Rc.No.141/2025 Dt. 03.04.2025, submitted by the Revenue Divisional Officer, Bapatla Division, Bapatla District.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">2. List these matters on 14.07.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GRKP, J</u></p> <p>MNR</p>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE