

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.29687 of 2021

& C.C.No.546 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>DEV,J</u></p> <p>As directed by this Court on 27.02.2026, the compliance report was not filed by the District Collector, Bapatla District.</p> <p>To give one more opportunity, post on 24.04.2026 in Daily List-II.</p> <p>If compliance report was not filed by the District Collector by next date of hearing, he shall appear before this Court so submit reasons for non placing of the report.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p>TM</p>	

--	--	--	--